©)- ItsolutionStuff.com

¢ We try to provide best solution for you

To:
Mark Gadala

1401 NW 17th Ave, Florida - 33125

Phone: (305) 981-1561
Email: mark@gmail.com

Qty
2

Thank you,
@ItSolutionStuff.com

Product
Gold
Silver

Platinum

Invoice ID: 9584525

From:
Hardik Savani

201, Styam Hills, Rajkot - 360001

Phone: 84695585225
Email: hardik@gmail.com

Sub Total:
Tax(10%):

Total Amount:

Price
$500.00
$300.00
$200.00

$1000.00
$100.00
$1100.00



