



To: Mark Gadala

1401 NW 17th Ave, Florida - 33125

Phone: (305) 981-1561 **Email:** mark@gmail.com

From: Hardik Savani

201, Styam Hills, Rajkot - 360001

Phone: 84695585225 Email: hardik@gmail.com

Qty	Product		Price
2	Gold		\$500.00
3	Silver		\$300.00
5	Platinum		\$200.00
		Sub Total:	\$1000.00
		Tax (10%):	\$100.00
		Total Amount:	\$1100.00

Thank you, @ItSolutionStuff.com